
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

2A - YH(5YO) : One Round Against the Clock

Emirates Equestrian Centre - Outdoor Sand Arena

100

Young Horses (5-YO) - (ARENA-2) (Clear Round Only 

Section)

238-2.1

350mpm

1.00m

22/03/2024 to 23/03/2024

Dubai

22/03/2024

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

3

1

0

0

1

2

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME TIMEClub FAULT PRIZE MONEYPLACE

1      ISABELLA ES (6 yrs)(N/A)  100.0064.65Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubNatalie Christodoulou(D2/D2)(GBR) 0

2      NIRVANA NOIR D ANDREA W (6 yrs)(N/A) 81.26Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMegan Williams(D2/D2)(GBR) 4

N/S      NICHULA (6 yrs)(N/A) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubSultan Alnuaimi(D2/D2)(UAE ) NS
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